Questions to Ask  Click on
Quick Find
litecontrol.com
Nexus™
P-ID-3500
Pendant-Mounted Indirect/Direct
Product Description
A member of the Inde-Pendant™ family this

For dimming, please contact factory to determine availability
of ballast types and wiring options.
For ordering guide information in shaded  areas, choose
selection by reading ACROSS the shaded areas for correct
specifications.
SUSPENSION P6S/ACC X"
See Planning for Installation for description.
Specify Dimension "X" from ceiling to top of fixture with order.
P-ID-3530BX39/21-2D-FPA-TCWM-ELB-F-120-P6S/ACC36" is a typical catalog number for a 3-lamp indirect 39-watt twin-tube compact
fluorescent and 1-lamp direct 21-watt 2D compact fluorescent fixture with flat plastic acrylic diffuser, textured matte white finish, electronic ballast, fuse,
120 volts and combination stem/cable mounting with 36" suspension.
1. Lamp type?  2. White finish or special color?
3. Other options?  4. 120 or 277 volt?  5. Suspension length?
P-ID-3500-FPA7 7/8"
(200)
39"
(991 mm)
Fixture Type:
Project name:
Indirect/Direct
1  9/16"
6-lamp BX50 & BX55
EF option
Cross-sections
Cr
ad
le
 to
 C
ra
dl
e
Ce
rt
ifi
ed
 CM
 is
 a
 c
er
tif
ic
at
io
n
m
ar
k
of
 M
BD
C.
Click on
Quick Find
litecontrol.com
100 Hawks Avenue Hanson, MA 02341
781 294 0100 f: 781 293 2849 litecontrol.com
©
 2